
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time

1 1 34 Danny Halva NFV 12 17:00.90

2 2 58 Nick Putz Ed-Co 12 17:07.30

3 3 73 Jacob Jansen Central 12 17:32.20

4 4 10 Derek Dietzenbach South Winn 10 17:40.50

5 5 19 Mitchell Hayes STARMONT 10 17:56.20

6 6 75 Trevor Moser Central 12 17:56.50

7 7 64 Jacob Wessel Ed-Co 10 17:57.01

8 8 77 Easton Cook Clayton Ridge 12 18:05.56

9 9 20 Caleb Wittman STARMONT 10 18:07.91

10 10 8 Jordan Snyder South Winn 10 18:16.18

11 11 57 Aboody Abdullahi Postville 11 18:23.90

12 12 59 Michael Lueken Ed-Co 12 18:24.44

13 13 21 Colt Gilson STARMONT 10 18:25.00

14 14 24 Carson Willie STARMONT 10 18:27.16

15 15 22 Henry Hahn STARMONT 9 18:28.90

16 16 72 Sumner Smith Central 11 18:41.40

17 17 7 Paxten DeVilbiss South Winn 10 18:47.20

18 18 71 Blake Rochleau Central 11 18:50.40

19 19 67 Levi Tuecke Central 10 18:51.20

20 20 76 Travis Prier Central 12 18:55.90

21 21 9 Eric Franzen South Winn 10 19:10.30

22 22 11 Austin Tieskoetter South Winn 10 19:10.80

23 23 12 Paul Hageman South Winn 9 19:22.80

24 24 51 Nash Riecks Postville 11 19:29.20

25 25 44 Ashton Houg MFL MarMac 12 19:39.20

26 26 54 Abdikhadar Mohamed Postville 10 19:40.90

27 27 55 Abdihakim Osman Postville 11 19:46.40

28 28 42 Caleb O'Hare NFV 9 19:47.00

29 29 14 Juan Uribe South Winn 12 19:50.90

30 30 25 Tyler Lynde STARMONT 10 19:57.70

31 31 81 Drew Funk Clayton Ridge 12 19:58.20

32 32 70 Cody Mueller Central 10 19:59.00

33 33 79 Levi Berns Clayton Ridge 11 20:06.00

34 34 26 Tom Powell STARMONT 11 20:12.10

35 35 82 Logan Peterson Clayton Ridge 11 20:15.20

36 36 61 Austin Tibbott Ed-Co 12 20:21.10

37 37 41 Easton Halverson NFV 9 20:23.10

38 38 45 Kordell Ducharme MFL MarMac 12 20:30.80

39 39 1 Evan Whalen KEE 11 20:34.60

40 40 37 Josh DeLuca NFV 10 20:37.40

41 41 49 Jay Geick MFL MarMac 9 20:51.50

42 42 53 Abdikarime Abdi Postville 10 20:53.90

43 43 80 Beau Cline Clayton Ridge 9 21:03.50

44 44 56 Brayan Silvia Postville 9 21:07.10

45 45 3 Ryan Whalen KEE 9 21:10.50

46 46 78 Charlie Hefel Clayton Ridge 12 21:10.80

47 47 43 Clayton Shupbach NFV 9 21:12.00

48 48 62 Dalton Jaster Ed-Co 10 21:27.00

49 49 63 Austin Faust Ed-Co 10 21:51.50

50 50 39 Cody Durnan NFV 9 21:53.40
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51 51 2 Jack Mooney KEE 10 22:04.00

52 52 36 Jace Wolverton NFV 11 22:06.80

53 53 60 Andrew Askeland Ed-Co 12 22:37.80

54 54 52 Hayden Mielke Postville 11 22:39.40

55 55 83 Logan Bries Clayton Ridge 12 24:07.50

56 56 5 Jacob Berns KEE 9 24:10.60

57 57 46 Coltin Ball MFL MarMac 10 24:15.30

58 58 4 Spencer Colsch KEE 11 25:56.80

59 59 48 Joe Dodgen MFL MarMac 9 27:33.90



Team

56 STARMONT   5   9  13  14  15  30  34

62 Central   3   6  16  18  19  20  32

74 South Winn   4  10  17  21  22  23  29

105 Ed-Co   2   7  12  36  48  49  53

130 Postville  11  24  26  27  42  44  54

150 Clayton Ridge   8  31  33  35  43  46  55

153 NFV   1  28  37  40  47  50  52

220 MFL MarMac  25  38  41  57  59

249 KEE  39  45  51  56  58

STARMONT Central

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

5 Mitchell Hayes 10 17:56.20 3 Jacob Jansen 12 17:32.20

9 Caleb Wittman 10 18:07.91 6 Trevor Moser 12 17:56.50

13 Colt Gilson 10 18:25.00 16 Sumner Smith 11 18:41.40

14 Carson Willie 10 18:27.16 18 Blake Rochleau 11 18:50.40

15 Henry Hahn 9 18:28.90 19 Levi Tuecke 10 18:51.20

30 Tyler Lynde 10 19:57.70 20 Travis Prier 12 18:55.90

34 Tom Powell 11 20:12.10 32 Cody Mueller 10 19:59.00

56 1:31:25 62 1:31:52

South Winn Ed-Co

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

4 Derek Dietzenbach 10 17:40.50 2 Nick Putz 12 17:07.30

10 Jordan Snyder 10 18:16.18 7 Jacob Wessel 10 17:57.01

17 Paxten DeVilbiss 10 18:47.20 12 Michael Lueken 12 18:24.44

21 Eric Franzen 10 19:10.30 36 Austin Tibbott 12 20:21.10

22 Austin Tieskoetter 10 19:10.80 48 Dalton Jaster 10 21:27.00

23 Paul Hageman 9 19:22.80 49 Austin Faust 10 21:51.50

29 Juan Uribe 12 19:50.90 53 Andrew Askeland 12 22:37.80

74 1:33:05 105 1:35:17

Postville Clayton Ridge

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

11 Aboody Abdullahi 11 18:23.90 8 Easton Cook 12 18:05.56

24 Nash Riecks 11 19:29.20 31 Drew Funk 12 19:58.20

26 Abdikhadar Mohamed10 19:40.90 33 Levi Berns 11 20:06.00

27 Abdihakim Osman 11 19:46.40 35 Logan Peterson 11 20:15.20

42 Abdikarime Abdi 10 20:53.90 43 Beau Cline 9 21:03.50

44 Brayan Silvia 9 21:07.10 46 Charlie Hefel 12 21:10.80

54 Hayden Mielke 11 22:39.40 55 Logan Bries 12 24:07.50

130 1:38:14 150 1:39:28

NFV MFL MarMac

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Danny Halva 12 17:00.90 25 Ashton Houg 12 19:39.20

28 Caleb O'Hare 9 19:47.00 38 Kordell Ducharme 12 20:30.80

37 Easton Halverson 9 20:23.10 41 Jay Geick 9 20:51.50

40 Josh DeLuca 10 20:37.40 57 Coltin Ball 10 24:15.30

47 Clayton Shupbach 9 21:12.00 59 Joe Dodgen 9 27:33.90

50 Cody Durnan 9 21:53.40 220 1:52:51

52 Jace Wolverton 11 22:06.80

153 1:39:00

KEE

Score Name Grade Time
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39 Evan Whalen 11 20:34.60

45 Ryan Whalen 9 21:10.50

51 Jack Mooney 10 22:04.00

56 Jacob Berns 9 24:10.60

58 Spencer Colsch 11 25:56.80

249 1:53:56


